
Strong August Concludes ORF’s Busiest Summer Ever
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3,605Allegiant 6,428 -43.9% 58,502 63,749 -8.2%

August 2024Airline August 2023 Change YTD 2024 YTD 2023 Change

135,638American 124,263 9.2% 962,321 895,131 7.5%

46,016Breeze 33,846 36.0% 231,328 178,177 29.8%

121,901Delta 113,115 7.8% 780,707 791,452 -1.4%

5,361Frontier 9,284 -42.3% 43,939 57,581 -23.7%

77,984Southwest 72,085 8.2% 521,645 465,735 12.0%

25,185Spirit 18,004 39.9% 180,755 94,534 91.2%

65,475United 71,213 -8.1% 487,666 450,909 8.2%



Airline Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Passengers Percent
Allegiant 1,862              1,743              3,605              3,119              3,309              6,428              (2,823)                -43.9%
American 67,590            68,048            135,638          61,619            62,644            124,263          11,375               9.2%
Breeze 22,972            23,044            46,016            16,898            16,948            33,846            12,170               36.0%
Delta 60,869            61,032            121,901          56,689            56,426            113,115          8,786                  7.8%
Frontier 2,583              2,778              5,361              4,428              4,856              9,284              (3,923)                -42.3%
Southwest 38,980            39,004            77,984            35,951            36,134            72,085            5,899                  8.2%
Spirit 12,065            13,120            25,185            9,062              8,942              18,004            7,181                  39.9%
United 32,624            32,851            65,475            35,083            36,130            71,213            (5,738)                -8.1%
Others 148                  149                  297                  138                  230                  368                  (71)                      -19.3%

Total 239,693          241,769          481,462          222,987          225,619          448,606          32,856               7.3%
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Airline Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Passengers Percent
Allegiant 29,253            29,249            58,502            32,104            31,645            63,749            (5,247)                -8.2%
American 478,058          484,263          962,321          442,769          452,362          895,131          67,190               7.5%
Breeze 115,587          115,741          231,328          89,513            88,664            178,177          53,151               29.8%
Delta 391,195          389,512          780,707          397,103          394,349          791,452          (10,745)              -1.4%
Frontier 20,454            23,485            43,939            27,170            30,411            57,581            (13,642)              -23.7%
Southwest 259,592          262,053          521,645          231,094          234,641          465,735          55,910               12.0%
Spirit 89,578            91,177            180,755          48,671            45,863            94,534            86,221               91.2%
United 244,313          243,353          487,666          223,574          227,335          450,909          36,757               8.2%
Others 1,004              993                  1,997              995                  984                  1,979              18                       0.9%

Total 1,629,034       1,639,826       3,268,860       1,492,993       1,506,254       2,999,247       269,613             9.0%
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Carrier Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Pounds Percent
American 5,557              15,053            20,610            5,975              13,552            19,527              1,083               5.5%
Delta 7,124              14,351            21,475            6,401              10,522            16,923              4,552               26.9%
FedEx 1,276,507      2,006,002      3,282,509      1,470,899      2,670,463      4,141,362         (858,853)          -20.7%
Southwest 156,997         39,045            196,042         120,637         38,275            158,912            37,130             23.4%
United 1,030              13,884            14,914            780                 6,524              7,304                7,610               104.2%
UPS 213,157         374,402         587,559         214,608         428,545          643,153            (55,594)            -8.6%

Total 1,660,372      2,462,737      4,123,109      1,819,300      3,167,881      4,987,181         (864,072)          -17.3%

Carrier Enplaned Deplaned Total Enplaned Deplaned Total Pounds Percent
American 69,907            144,223         214,130         45,350            86,581            131,931            82,199             62.3%
Delta 64,104            118,828         182,932         66,555            145,859          212,414            (29,482)            -13.9%
FedEx 9,048,355      16,061,369    25,109,724    12,961,773    21,115,346    34,077,119      (8,967,395)      -26.3%
Southwest 855,154         360,482         1,215,636      562,293         299,390          861,683            353,953           41.1%
United 9,112              65,581            74,693            17,770            53,940            71,710              2,983               4.2%
UPS 1,666,518      2,999,737      4,666,255      1,738,781      2,917,536      4,656,317         9,938               0.2%

Total 11,713,150    19,750,220    31,463,370    15,392,522    24,618,652    40,011,174      (8,547,804)      -21.4%
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Airline Passengers Passengers Percent
Allegiant 13                       3,605                      277                        24                      6,428              268                            9                               3.5%
American 800                     135,638                  170                        790                   124,263          157                            12                             7.8%
Breeze 249                     46,016                    185                        215                   33,846            157                            27                             17.4%
Delta 523                     121,901                  233                        531                   113,115          213                            20                             9.4%
Frontier 20                       5,361                      268                        29                      9,284              320                            (52)                            -16.3%
Southwest 304                     77,984                    257                        255                   72,085            283                            (26)                            -9.3%
Spirit 101                     25,185                    249                        60                      18,004            300                            (51)                            -16.9%
United 344                     65,475                    190                        363                   71,213            196                            (6)                              -3.0%

Total 2,354                 481,165                  204                        2,267                448,238          198                            7                               3.4%

Airline Passengers Passengers Percent
Allegiant 221                     58,502                    265                        230                   63,749            277                            (12)                            -4.5%
American 5,624                 962,321                  171                        5,583                895,131          160                            11                             6.7%
Breeze 1,290                 231,328                  179                        1,235                178,177          144                            35                             24.3%
Delta 3,397                 780,707                  230                        3,704                791,452          214                            16                             7.6%
Frontier 177                     43,939                    248                        193                   57,581            298                            (50)                            -16.8%
Southwest 2,091                 521,645                  249                        1,778                465,735          262                            (12)                            -4.8%
Spirit 711                     180,755                  254                        341                   94,534            277                            (23)                            -8.3%
United 2,651                 487,666                  184                        2,636                450,909          171                            13                             7.5%

Total 16,162               3,266,863               202                        15,700              2,997,268      191                            11                             5.9%
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